



HARDWARE

H31. M5 NUT STEEL 4 OFF

H32. M5 X 20 SOCKET CAP SCREW 1 OFF

H33. M5 X 10 SOCKET CAP SCREW 1 OFF

H34. M5 X 25 SOCKET CAP SCREW 4 OFF

H35. BALL RACE, OD 19, ID 7, WIDTH 6 OFF

OSCILLATING ASSEMBLY 3